Fayetteville Critique Schedule 2-15-20

1. IFYOU DECIDE NOT TO ATTEND CRITIQUE- NOTIFY THE CONTEST DIRECTOR PRIOR TO THE START

OF THE AWARDS CEREMONY

2. YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR SCHEDULED

CRITIQUE TIME

3. IF YOU ARE NOT IN THE CRITIQUE AREA AT YOUR DESIGNATED CRITIQUE TIME, YOU WILL
FORFEIT THE ABILITY TO ATTEND CRITIQUE

Unit

Bentonville School District

Reeds Spring Winter Guard

Siloam Springs HS JV

Bryant Winterguard

Cassville High School Winter Guard

Bentonville West

Siloam Springs HS Varsity
Bentonville A

Ozark Varsity

Republic High School Winter Guard
Fayetteville High School Eminence
Progressions Independent
Spintronix Indoor Guard
Bentonville Open

Northwest Independent

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Cadet Critique- 3 minutes with full panel
RA-IW Critique- 3 stations/3 minutes at each station
Only those units who signed up in advance are allowed to participate in critique

Classification

Scholastic Cadet

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Independent A
Independent A
Scholastic Open
Independent World

Critique time

1220
1225
1225
1225
1235

440
440
440
450
450
450
500
500
500
510



