## Fayetteville Critique Schedule 2-15-20

## **1. IF YOU DECIDE NOT TO ATTEND CRITIQUE- NOTIFY THE CONTEST DIRECTOR PRIOR TO THE START OF THE AWARDS CEREMONY**

2. YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR SCHEDULED CRITIQUE TIME

## **3. IF YOU ARE NOT IN THE CRITIQUE AREA AT YOUR DESIGNATED CRITIQUE TIME, YOU WILL FORFEIT THE ABILITY TO ATTEND CRITIQUE**

Unit	Classification	Critique time
Bentonville School District	CG: Scholastic Cadet	1220
Reeds Spring Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	1225
Siloam Springs HS JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	1225
Bryant Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	1225
Cassville High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	1235
Bentonville West	CG: Scholastic AA	440
Siloam Springs HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic AA	440
Bentonville A	CG: Scholastic AA	440
Ozark Varsity	CG: Scholastic AA	450
Republic High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	450
Fayetteville High School Eminence	CG: Scholastic A	450
Progressions Independent	CG: Independent A	500
Spintronix Indoor Guard	CG: Independent A	500
Bentonville Open	CG: Scholastic Open	500
Northwest Independent	CG: Independent World	510

Cadet Critique- 3 minutes with full panel RA-IW Critique- 3 stations/3 minutes at each station Only those units who signed up in advance are allowed to participate in critique